
 

 

 
 

All events open to members and Guests ONLY 

 

January 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wednesday January 2, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 38th Annual Robert Burns Celebration  

 Date: January 26th, 4:00—9:00 PM 

 Location: Grand Sierra Resort & Casino 

February 2019  

 Board Meeting, Wednesday February 6, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering,  Thursday, Feb 14,  

 Location: Premier Residence - 7 PM     

March 2019  

 Board Meeting, Wednesday March 6, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, Thursday, March 14, 

 Location,  Premier Residence - 7 PM  

 SADOE St Patrick's Day Dinner, March 9  

April 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., Apr 3, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, TBD 

 Location, TBD. 

 Tartan Day, April 6,  

  Woodlands Highland Games—April 27-28 

 May 2019  

 Board Meeting, Wed., May 1, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, Thurs, May 9,  

 Location, Premier Residence - 7 PM   

 Celtic Celebration: May 18, Bartley Regional Park   

2019 Calendar of Events 



 

 

June 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., June 5, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Tartan Golf, TBD 

July 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., July 3, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30   

 Gathering, TBD 

 Location: TBD  

August 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., August 7, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Annual NSSC Picnic,  

 Date Sat., August 24, 12 Noon-3:00 

 Location, Bowers Mansion Regional Park, Washoe Valley 

September 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., September 4, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, Thurs., September 12, 7:00 pm;  

 Location, Premier Residence  

 Highland Games, Pleasanton, Aug 31 -Sept 1 

October 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wednesday October 2, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, Thurs., October 10, 7:00 pm  

 Location, Premier Residence  

November 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., November 6, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Annual Meeting, Thurs., November 14, 7:00 pm  

 Location, Premier Residence  

 Kirkin, Sunday, TBD 

 Location: St. John’s Presbyterian  

 St Andrew’s Day, Friday, November 30 

December 2019 

 Board Meeting, Wed., December 4, 1135 Terminal Way - 5:30  

 Gathering, Annual Christmas Party  

 Date, Saturday, Dec. 87, 2017, 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM  

 Location: Kerek Shrine Temple  

 Christmas, Wednesday, December 25 


